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Baltimore Metro Area “Private Public Schools

BENFIELD ELEMENTARY

CROFTON ELEMENTARY

CROFTON WOODS ELEMENTARY

DAVIDSONVILLE ELEMENTARY

FOLGER MCKINSEY ELEMENTARY

MAYO ELEMENTARY

SHIPLEY'S CHOICE ELEMENTARY

CARROLL MANOR ELEMENTARY
JACKSONVILLE ELEMENTARY
KINGSVILLE ELEMENTARY
RIDERWOOD ELEMENTARY
SPARKS ELEMENTARY
MECHANICSVILLE ELEMENTARY
FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY
JARRETTSVILLE ELEMENTARY
BUSHY PARK ELEMENTARY
CENTENNIAL LANE ELEMENTARY
CLARKSVILLE ELEMENTARY
CLARKSVILLE MIDDLE

CLEMENS CROSSING ELEMENTARY
DAYTON OAKS

FOLLY QUARTER MIDDLE
FULTON ELEMENTARY

GLENELG HIGH

GLENWOOD MIDDLE

ILCHESTER ELEMENTARY

SEVERNA PARK

CROFTON

CROFTON

DAVIDSONVILLE

SEVERNA PARK

EDGEWATER

MILLERSVILLE

BALDWIN
PHOENIX
KINGSVILLE
TOWSON
SPARKS
SYKESVILLE
FOREST HILL
JARRETTSVILLE
GLENWOOD
ELLICOTT CITY
CLARKSVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
COLUMBIA
DAYTON
ELLICOTT CITY
FULTON
GLENELG
GLENWOOD
ELLICOTT CITY

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
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PERCENT
LOW-
INCOME

2.75%

4.64%

2.85%

2.09%

3.36%

4.76%

1.30%

1.15%
3.26%
4.55%
2.54%
4.63%
3.25%
3.48%
2.48%
1.45%
3.59%
0.19%
0.82%
4.90%
2.70%
1.56%
1.80%
2.28%
2.58%
2.07%

PERCENT
WHITE

97%

82%

89%

92%

91%

91%

94%

95%
88%
92%
91%
92%
94%
91%
93%
84%
60%
65%
65%
65%
78%
80%
69%
88%
86%
71%

PERCENT
LY

2%

7%

4%

3%

3%

1%

3%

5%
6%
3%
5%
3%
1%
3%
1%
9%
31%
29%
26%
11%
14%
12%
20%
5%
5%
13%

PERCENT
BLACK

1%

8%

4%

3%

3%

5%

1%

0%
3%
2%
2%
4%
4%
5%
4%
6%
6%
4%
7%
19%
7%
7%
8%
5%
5%
15%
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HISPANIC

0%

3%

2%

2%

2%

2%

1%

0%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
1%
1%
2%
3%
1%
2%
5%
1%
1%
2%
2%
4%
2%
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LIME KILN MIDDLE

LISBON ELEMENTARY

MANOR WOODS ELEMENTARY
MOUNT VIEW MIDDLE
NORTHFIELD ELEMENTARY
POINTERS RUN ELEMENTARY
ROCKBURN ELEMENTARY

ST. JOHNS LANE ELEMENTARY
THUNDER HILL ELEMENTARY
TRIADELPHIA RIDGE ELEMENTARY
WAVERLY ELEMENTARY

WEST FRIENDSHIP ELEMENTARY
WORTHINGTON ELEMENTARY

CITY

FULTON
WOODBINE
ELLICOTT CITY
MARRIOTTSVILLE
ELLICOTT CITY
CLARKSVILLE
ELKRIDGE
ELLICOTT CITY
COLUMBIA
ELLICOTT CITY
ELLICOTT CITY
WEST FRIENDSHIP
ELLICOTT CITY

STATE
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

PERCENT

LOW-
INCOME

1.85%
1.89%
4.98%
1.81%
1.88%
0.79%
4.48%
2.00%
3.20%
0.93%
1.83%
2.22%
1.38%

PERCENT
WHITE

72%
91%
70%
75%
74%
68%
72%
81%
68%
78%
65%
79%
70%

PERCENT
LY

17%

4%
21%
17%
22%
23%
11%
11%
19%
12%
29%
13%
22%

PERCENT
BLACK

9%
3%
7%
6%
3%
6%
12%
6%
12%
8%
5%
6%
6%
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PERCENT

HISPANIC

3%
3%
1%
2%
1%
3%
5%
3%
1%
2%
1%
2%
1%



